
LOT 16 WINGATE ESTATES.

1064-001, WD 1137-2112, QC 1288-

KELLEY TERRY L
262 SW GRANITE COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03081-216

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

21416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/08/2025 KS 0.94 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

279,377
6,450
35,000

320,827
111,783
209,044

HX HB 51,411
157,633
320,827

0

323,864

1350/1371 12/22/2017 WD Q I 01 209,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANLEY CRAWFORD CONS

TERRY L KELLEY

1332/2621 3/09/2017 WD Q V 01 14,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORRAINE WEEKS

STANLEY CRAWFORD CO
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35728 SFR 919 08/24/2017

2018HX Base Yr

262 SW GRANITE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,110 128.5020 143.92 303,671 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 235,948

FGR 440 55 242 32,043

FOP 126 30 38 5,031

FOP 160 30 48 6,355

2,508 2,110 279,377

BAS= W12 S11 W24 FOP=  W14 S9 E14 N9$ S9 W14 S33 E14 N1 FOP=
E20 N8 W20 S8$ N8 E20 FGR= S17 E22 N20 W22 S3 $ N3 E22 N8 W6
N33$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,975.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,950

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

6,450

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


